Jonesport / Beals Combined Jr. High Soccer Schedule Fall 2017 as of September 5, 2017

Monday, September 13" - AT HARRINGTON (AWAY)

Monday, September 18" - AT CHERRYFIELD (AWAY)

Friday, September 22" - VS DW MERRITT (HOME)

Monday, September 25" - VS HARRINGTON (HOME)

Monday, September 29" - VS CHERRYFIELD (HOME)

Monday, October 2™ - VS MILBRIDGE (HOME)

Wednesday, October 11" - AT DW MERRITT (AWAY)

Friday, October 13" - AT MILBRIDGE

Cross Country Meet Schedule — All Meets Held at Jonesport Elementary School
ALL MEETS BEGIN AT 4PM

Thursday, September 14"

Thursday, September 21*

Thursday, September 28"

Thursday, October 5"

CHAMPIONSHIP — THURSDAY, OCTOBER 12TH



